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Background

* Transformation of the Curb
* Regional(?) Curbside Management

e DDOT’s Regional Curbside Management Roundtable
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Curbside Forum Agenda

1:00 PM Welcome and Introductions

1:10 PM Curbside Management - Overview and Issues
1:40 PM Goods Delivery

2:30 PM Design Considerations for Mobility at the Curb
3:20 PM Rethinking Mobility Effectiveness at the Curb
4.05 PM Wrap up and Polling

4:15 PM Adjourn
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Speakers

Curbside Management: Overview & Issues

Sarah Abel, ITE
sabel@ite.org

Brett Wood
Wood Solutions Group
brett@woodsolutionsgroup.com

Goods Delivery

Laura MacNeil |
DDOT |
laura.macneil@dc.gov

Bruce Marsh, DHL Americas
bruce.marsh@dpdhl-usa.com
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Speakers (Continued)

Design Considerations for Mobility at the Curb

Kacy Kostiuk
Councilmember, Takoma Park
kacyk@takomaparkmd.gov

Cesar Barreto
DDOT

cesar.barreto@dc.gov

Rethinking Mobility Effectiveness at the Curb

Stefanie Brodie
Toole Design
sbrodie@tooledesign.com

Larry Marcus
Wallace Montgomery
Imarcus@wallace
montgomery.com
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Event Materials and Recording

Read ahead materials, presentations, and webinar recording are posted at
the Regional Curbside Management Online Forum web page:

https://www.mwcog.org/events/2020/06/22/regional-curbside-
management-online-forum—freight/

Event Participation
e ~165 registrants

e ~140 attendees at the high-water mark

e ~115 attendees at the end of the event
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https://www.mwcog.org/events/2020/06/22/regional-curbside-management-online-forum--freight/

Jon Schermann

Transportation Planner
(202) 962-3317
jschermann@mwcog.org

Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments
777 North Capitol Street NE, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20002

National Capital Region
Transportation Planning Board

mwcog.org/TPB
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